Fowl Fun Run 2 Mile
Mount Vernon, WA
November 8, 2008

Gender Age

1 Larry

2 Daniel
3 Mike

4 Sam

5 Chris

6 Sam

7 Steve

8 Kyrell
9 Lindsey
10 Samuel
11 Jennifer
12 Bill

13 Pattie
14 Koby

15 Bryan
16 Herm

17 Elaina
18 Rod

19 Jason
20 Kim

21 Brian
22 Brandon
23 Pamela
24 Alyssa
25 Ally

26 Dezirae
27 Connor
28 Scott
29 Mark

30 Paul

31 Ashley
32 Dori

33 Courtney
34 Dina

35 Madeline
36 Jennie
37 Veronica
38 David
39 Tawnya
40 Lisa

41 Amy

42 Maxwell
43 Kyra

44 Marilyn
45 Joy

46 Madeline
47 Alan

48 Susan
49 L

50 Susan
51 Quinn
52 Cheryl
53 Amanda
54 Emily
55 Jon

56 DeAnza
57 Fred

58 Silas
59 Paul

60 Ava

61 Abby

62 Sophi

Brewer
Brown
Newton
Filetti
Hanson
Rosson
Hamilton
Broyles
Hoof
Backman
Stack
Giller
Rosson
Robertson
Robertson
Eerkes
Hoof
Anderson
Hoof
Betz
Backman
Townsend
Maurice
Nelson
Baisch
Resetar
Nelson
Reaves
Nelson
Pham
Kinsolving
Ruble
Needy
Fox

Hoof
Husby
Olvera
Pham
Appellof
Del Bosque
Staudenraus
Backman
Sweatt
Marshall
Backman
Crain
Husby
Featherstone
Bradford
Jaquith
Estep
Runcle
Jensen
Schuh
Bryak
Fox
Hodge
Myers
Busic
Myers
Myers
Husby
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Allison
Janet
Sam
Mary
Dina
Eliza
Linda
Henry
Fast Ed
Emma
Anna
Julie
Regan
Parker
Marni
Frank
Polly
Phyllis
Betty
Norval
Laura

Husby
Priggee
Young
Husby
Townsend
Myers
Busic
Curran
Gaylard
Estep
Taylor
Husby
Mills
Mills
Mills
Robinson
Robinson
Hall
Husby
Rhodes
Sherrill
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22
55
79
50
43

52
71
64

27
49

39
74
73
74
83
83
61
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33:
33:
33:
35:
35:
35:

37
01
52
56
11
17
28
05
06
53
33
06
53
22
28
29
29
32
15
57
57



